User Manual
EPC-C301
Multiple I/O Fanless Embedded
System
EPC-C301 User Manual ii
Attention!
Please note:
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC certifica-

 2 x Wall-mount bracket
 1 x Screw kit
Ordering Information
 Optional Accessories
For EPC-C301
Note! Les notes fournissent des informations supplémentaires facultatives.
Model Number Description
EPC-C301EVK-S7A1 Intel Core i7-8665UE 1.7GHz, Intel EVK system
EPC-C301EVK-S6A1 Intel Core i5-8365UE 1.6GHz, Intel EVK system
EPC-C301C7-S7A1    Intel Core i7-8665UE 1.7GHz, Fanless system
EPC-C301C5-S6A1 Intel Core i5-8365UE 1.6GHz, Fanless system
Part Number Description
VEGA-330-02A1 mPCIe Intel® Movidius X AI module
1960092891N001 H.D R1 VEGA-330-HR for MIOe-260
96PSA-A120W12W7-3               A/D 100-240V 120W 12V C14 LOCKABLE DC JACK 62368